MFT1800
Multifunction Tester
MFT1800
Multifunction Tester
DESCRIPTION
The MFT1800 range consists of 3 instruments designed for
testing low voltage electrical installations to IEC 60364. They
provide all the tests required to complete the necessary

Megger is a registered trademark
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty)	 Cat. No.
MFT1815-CH-DE/FR	 1002-402
MFT1815-SC-DE/NL/EN	 1002-403
MFT1815-SC-FR/ES	 1002-405
MFT1825-AU	 1002-406
MFT1825-CH-DE/FR    	 1002-407
MFT1825-SC-DE/NL/EN	 1002-408
MFT1835-SC-FR/ES	 1002-410
MFT1835-AU   	 1002-411
MFT1835-CH-DE/FR	 1002-620
MFT1835-DE+P’KAL Manager software	 1002-414
MFT1835-SC-DE/NL/EN	 1002-415
MFT1835-SC-FR/ES	 1002-417
Included accessories
Printed quickstart guide